

BOGNOR REGIS TOWN COUNCIL

TERMS OF REFERENCE

BOGNOR REGIS HERITAGE PARTNERSHIP BOARD

Adopted by the Council at its Meeting held on 1st July 2019

BOGNOR REGIS TOWN COUNCIL

TERMS OF REFERENCE: BOGNOR REGIS HERITAGE PARTNERSHIP BOARD

This is a Working Group of the Policy and Resources Committee

Membership: Nominated representatives of the Bognor Regis Town Council and representatives of Community Stakeholders and interested parties.

Quorum = 3

Function of Working Group		Delegation of Functions	
	Column 1		Column 2
1.	To create and promote an exciting, informative and accessible heritage offer for all	•	Board to make recommendations the Policy and Resources Committee
2.	To establish a strong heritage sector in Bognor Regis by partnership working		
3.	To develop, protect and promote a greater understanding of Bognor Regis heritage		
4.	To liaise and comply with all statutory legislation and other requirements imposed by the Principal Authority, Arun District Council		